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THE PROFESSIONAL LUMBERYARD.

POLE BUILDINGS
Painted Steel

Siding
25 yr. Shingle

Roof
w/shding doorStandard Features:

■ Treated posts & skirt boards ■ Prefabricated trusses
■25 yr shingle or metal roofing wl 1 overhang

■ Premium grade grits ■ s“'"0 °r overhead door
3 3 with hardware■ Metal, vinyl or T 1 -1 1 siding B Na|ls ,nm soff|, & p|ans

8’ HIGH
24’x24’ *2,979.
10’ HIGH
24’x32’
24’x40'
30’x64’

*3,877
*4,484
*7,904

; --—i
12’ HIGH
40’x40’.... 8,893
14’ HIGH
40'x48’
40’x64’

11,092
*13,791

* Pole shelter shown * Shown w/optional gable overhang, 3’ door

SPECIAL SPECIAL II barbaT'l
STRONG RIB GRAND RIB 3 II TAPHAL |

ALUMINUM PAINTED STEEL

$57.93 $49.50 K \ 1
100 SQ.FT Rg. $54.06 wShil |

\ I|l
COVERAGE COVERAGE ■KniftaiUjuL^

GRAND RIB 3 1-1/4” Also Available-
GALVANIZED CORRUGATED * 2 1/2 ” Corrugated •5V Crimped

29 GAUGE GALVANIZED • 1-1/4" Standing Seam
CQ .

29 GAUGE
_

• Grand Beam’Ultra-Rib
yOvavV * Mighti-Rib • Fab Rib • Double Rib

100SO. FT "

Custom Lengths
36” NET 100 SO. FT ....„ . 1

,

COVERAGE NOT IN STOCK At No Extra Cost

CHECK OUR LOW PRICES ON ROOF TRUSSES

tgg Doors other sizes *

and styles
—2T, available ~

8000 SERIES
Raised Panel Steel • 10Yr Warranty
Extension Springs • White

sl99°° $349"
9’x7’ 16'x7'

9101
lusive * Insulated Raised Panel SI
ter™ Resistant Design • White

5- s3o4°°
9’x7’

Uncastor Farming, Saturday, October 14. 2000-C1

Painted Steel
Siding

Painted Steel
Roof

w/shding door

Premium
Upgrade

• 2 trusses tor gable
• 3 steel prebung
door • Additional
row ol skirl board

*2,802 *321

*3,640
*4,207
*6,887

*7,497

*334
*346
*449

*9,362
*1 1,486

555

24'x24’x8'Shelter Starting At j347

*567
*592

10 SERIES
steel • 15year warranty • Pinch

$4B900

16’x7’

#2 YELLOW PINE
& GROOVED

• Barn Flooring • Horse Stall Walls

2X6 6.49 7.49 9.39 11.79

US€D RRILRORD
TICS *

7” X 9” X BVa’ s
$9.69 9

LANCASTER,
PA

2275 Old Phila. Pk.
Rt. 340 East

717-397-4829
Mon.-Frl. 7:00-6

Sat. 7:00-4
Closed Sunday

APPLICATION
Interior and
Basement walls
Interior and

Basement walls
Exterior and

Floors and
2x6 walls
Floors and

Exterior am
2x4 walls
Attics ancj Crawl
spaces
Attics and Crawl
spaces

LRNDSCRPC TIMRCRS
• Full size

aQ/vti ’Treated lumber

md m $3.59ea

GIS EXTERIOR YP
CD EXTERIOR

T&G underlay

ELIZABETHTOWN, CARLISLE,
PA

CHAMBERSBURG,
PA PA

RT. 230 East 1840 Harrisburg Pk.

717-367-1886
us 11

717-245-0404

2155 Wayne Rd.
Rt. 316 East

717-263-0822
Mon.-Fri. 7:30-6

Sat. 7:30-4
Closed Sunday

Mon.-Fri. 7:30-6
Sat. 7:30-4

Sun. 9-3

Mon.-Fri. 7:30-6
Sat.. 7:30-4

Sun. 9-3
All Items Shown Ma' Not Be In Stock At Alt Locations

[WtoQ^o3 Pi?®®{} w®wi? SO®ws® Qlh®
CARTERsmw wm mm*

INSULATING Wk
SYSTEM

R-38

R-38

K#t«£SSt.

SIZE

SPECIAL L'

" $ l OO OFF ‘
These Prices

Through
ip/21/00 Only

3 1/2”x15”

3 1/2”x23”

6 1/4"x15"

YOUR
PRICE

9 1/2”x16”

9 1/2”x24”

1674

2567

80.00

1469

12”x15”

12”x23”

42.67

2667

64.00

$4000

$2646

3968

PINKPLUS/MIRAFLEX “ITCH LESS ”

R-13 3 1/2”x15” ,96040.00

8 3/4”x10”

R-25

33.36 $I4 50

8 3/4”x24” 50.00 2! 75

4’ x 8’ PLYWOOD ASSOCIATION GRADE STAMP

3/8”
12.79

1/2”
15.29
10.29

5/8”
19.79
14.49

3/4”

16.99

22.59
16.99
17.49

CARTER
nMHBWtHKTWEWMWfi

9.49

NORTHUMBERLAND,
PA

RD 1, US 11 North

717-473-8311
Mon.-Fri. 7:30-6

Sat. 7:30-4
Sun. 9-3

KRAFT FACEI
INSULATION

R-11

Ft-11

R-19

R-30

R-30

Attics

Attics

Attics

Attics

SQ. FT.
PER ROLL

88.12

135.12

48.96

53.33

R-25


